Contact Details of S.D.P.O [Subdivisional Police Officers]
Posted in Different Districts

Designation

Araria

S.D.P.O., Forbesganj
S.D.P.O., Araria

Arwal

S.D.P.O., Arwal
Aurangabad

S.D.P.O., Sadar
S.D.P.O., Daudnagar
Bagaha

S.D.P.O., Ramnagar
S.D.P.O., Bagaha Sadar
Banka

S.D.P.O., Banka
Begusarai

S.D.P.O., Bakhari
S.D.P.O., Majhauli
S.D.P.O., Teghra
S.D.P.O., Balia
S.D.P.O., Sadar
Bhagalpur

S.D.P.0O., Kahalgaon
S.D.P.O., Bhagalpur Sadar
Bhojpur

S.D.P.0O., Bhojpur Sadar
S.D.P.O., Pirobazar
S.D.P.0O., Jagadishpur
Buxar

S.D.P.O., Brahmpur
S.D.P.O., Dumraon
S.D.P.O., Buxar Sadar
Darbhanga

S.D.P.O., Biraul
S.D.P.O., Benipur
S.D.P.O., Darbhanga Sadar

Code

6337

6186
6328

6256
6251

6243

6243

6182
6181
6182

6183
6183

6242

East Champaran (Motihari)

S.D.P.0O., Pakaridayal
S.D.P.O., Chakia
S.D.P.O., Areraj
S.D.P.O., Raxaul
S.D.P.O., Sikarhana
S.D.P.O., Motihari Sadar

6259
6257
6258
6255
6250
6252

Office | Residence | Fax

228764

223156 223120
228644

224288

226250 226251
267090

225003 222836
221320 223344
223244 223244
220542 220542
222758 222781
222031 222031
232214

283266 283266
244076 244076
285222 285222
221514 221514
229421 282958
222923 222923

Mobile

94318-00044
94318-00045

94318-00103

94318-00106
94318-00105

94318-00076
94318-00077

94318-00030

94318-00016
94318-00017
94318-00018
94318-00019
94318-00020

94318-00033
94318-00034

94318-00095
94318-00094
94318-00093

94318-00090
94318-00091
94318-00092

94318-00060
94318-00061
94318-00062

94318-00063
94318-00064
94318-00065
94318-00066
94318-00067
94318-00068



Gaya

S.D.P.O., Gaya Nagar
S.D.P.O. Bodh Gaya
S.D.P.O., Sherghati
S.D.P.O., Tekari

S.D.P.O., Nimyak Bathani
Gopalganj

S.D.P.O., Hathua
S.D.P.O., Gopalganj
Jamui

S.D.P.O., Jamui
Jehanabad

S.D.P.O., Sadar

Kaimur (Bhabhua)
S.D.P.O., Bhabhua
S.D.P.O., Mohania
Khagaria

S.D.P.O., Gogari

S.D.P.0O., Khagaria Sadar
Katihar

S.D.P.O., Barsoi

S.D.P.O., Manihari
S.D.P.O., Katihar Sadar
Kishanganj

S.D.P.0O., Kishanganj
Lakhisarai

S.D.P.O., Ladhisarai
Madhubani

S.D.P.O., Phulparas
S.D.P.O., Jainagar
S.D.P.O., Jhanjharpur
S.D.P.O., Benipatti
S.D.P.O., Madhubani Sadar
Madhepura

S.D.P.O., Udakishunganj
S.D.P.O., Madhepura Sadar
Muzaffarpur

S.D.P.0O., Muzaffarpur West
S.D.P.O., Muzaffarpur East
S.D.P.O., Muzaffarpur Sadar
Munger

S.D.P.O., Kharagpur
S.D.P.O., Munger Sadar
S.D.P.O., Tarapur

631

6326

631

6150

6156

6345

6114

6189

6187

6244

6246
6273

6276

6476

621

621
621

6344

2420093

2472319

224629

223184

223266

222345

222088

252224
222219

222241

2245126

243153

2420091

222481

231350

222632

223008

223266
222345

222256

222730

2247331
2261358
2261362

94318-00110
94318-37184
94318-00109
94318-00108
94318-00107

94318-00069
94318-00070

94318-00025

94318-00104

94318-00097
94318-00096

94318-00021
94318-00022

94318-00040
94318-00041
94318-00042

94318-00043

94318-00024

94318-00035
94318-00036
94318-00037
94318-00038
94318-00039

94318-00033
94318-00034

94318-00087
94318-00088
94318-00089

94318-00026
94318-00027
94318-00028



Nalanda

S.D.P.0., Sadar 6112
S.D.P.0., Hilsa 6111
S.D.P.0., Rajgir 6112

Navagachhia
S.D.P.O., Navagachhia

Nawada

S.D.P.O., Nawada Sadar 6324
S.D.P.O., Rajauli 6336
S.D.P.O. Pakri Barhwa

Patna

S.D.P.O., Sadar 612
S.D.P.O., Patna City 612

S.D.P.O. Sachiwalay
Dy. SP (Law & Order) Kotwali

Dy. SP Town

S.D.P.O. Phulwari

S.D.P.O., Barh 6132
S.D.P.O., Danapur 6115
S.D.P.O., Masaurhi 612
S.D.P.O., Paliganj 6135
S.D.P.O. Fatuha

Purnia

S.D.P.0O., Banmankhi
S.D.P.O., Dhamdaha

S.D.P.O., Baisi

S.D.P.O., Purnia Sadar

Rohtas

S.D.P.O., Dehri 6184
S.D.P.O., Sasaram 6184
S.D.P.O., Bikramganj 6184
Saharsa

S.D.P.O., Simri Bakhtiarpru

S.D.P.O., Saharsa Sadar 6478
Saran (Chapra)

S.D.P.O., Sonepur 6158
S.D.P.O., Marhowra 6152
S.D.P.O., Chapra 6252
Samastipur

S.D.P.O., Patori 6278
S.D.P.O., Rosera 6274
S.D.P.O., Dalsingsarai 6278
S.D.P.O., Samastipur Sadar 6274
Sheohar

S.D.P.O., Sadar 6222

225216
253591
255461

222231

2351511
2632357

242306
227203
2435707
277358

251684
222031
223087

223602

221180
283214
232072

222205
221359
222538

225214
253591

222246
233660

242306
227203
2434257
277358

222006
222479

223235
222124
224446
222205
221359
222538

257255

94318-00113
94318-00112
94318-00111

94318-00029

94318-00102
94318-00101
94318-22288

94318-00119
94318-00118
94318-18399
94318-18398
94318-18400
94700-01381
94318-00117
94318-00116
94318-00115
94318-00114
94700-01382

94318-00046
94318-00047
94318-00048
94318-00049

94318-00100
94318-00099
94318-00098

94318-00054
94318-00055

94318-00073
94318-00074
94318-00075

94318-00056
94318-00057
94318-00058
94318-00059

94318-00080



Sheikhpura

S.D.P.0O., Shekhpura Sadar
Sitamarhi

S.D.P.O., Belsand
S.D.P.O., Sitamarhi East
S.D.P.0O., Sitamarhi Sadar
Siwan

S.D.P.O., Maharajganj
S.D.P.O., Siwan Sadar
Supaul

S.D.P.O., Nirmali
S.D.P.O., Triveniganj
S.D.P.O., Birpur

S.D.P.O., Supaul
Vaishali

S.D.P.O., Mahnar
S.D.P.O., Mahua
S.D.P.0O., Vaishali Sadar

West Champaran (Bettiah)

S.D.P.O., Narkatiaganj
S.D.P.O., Bettiah Sadar

6341

6226

6226

6153
6154

6227
6224

6253
6254

223347

281269

242333
222887

272279

242244
232440

251224

250219

242333
222803

223239
260358

232464

94318-00023

94318-00084
94318-00085
94318-00086

94318-00071
94318-00072

94318-00050
94318-00051
94318-00052
94318-00053

94318-00081
94318-00082
94318-00083

94318-00078
94318-00079



